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2025-2026 Fall Parent Teacher Conference Links 
 

NAME TITLE EMAIL PTC LINK 
Mr. E. Mazzola Principal  

 
emazzol@schools.nyc.gov Please send an email. 

Ms. T. Simpson Assistant Principal 
 

tsimpson2@schools.nyc.gov Please send an email. 

Ms. N. Follenius 
 

Assistant Principal nfollenius@schools.nyc.gov Please send an email. 

Mr. O. Mostafa Guidance Counselor 
 

omostaf@schools.nyc.gov Please send an email. 

   
Ms. S. Alston Teacher / ISS Global 

 
salston18@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Alston's Appointment Page 

Mr. E. Ameh 
 

Teacher / ESL eameh@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Ameh’s Appointment Page 

Mr. J. Arberman 
 

Teacher / Chemistry jarberman@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Arberman's Appointment Page 

Ms. A. Benn-Cupid 
 

Teacher / Math / ISS abenncupid@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Cupid's Appointment Page 

Ms. O. Butera 
 

Teacher / Social Studies obutera@schools.nyc.gov Mrs. Butera's Appointment Page  

Mr. T. Calhoun Teacher / Social Studies / ISS tcalhoun@schools.nyc.gov 
 

Mr. Calhoun's Thursday Appointments 
Mr. Calhoun's Friday appointments 
 

Ms. D. Campbell Teacher/ English 
 

dcampbell32@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Campbell's Appointment Page 
 

Ms. S. Chambers  
 

Teacher/ ISS Science schambers6@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Chamber's Appointment Page 

Ms. S. Christian Teacher/ English 
 

schristian18@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Christian's Appointment Page 

Mr. K Chung Teacher/Math kchung3@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Chung's Appointment Page 
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mailto:tsimpson2@schools.nyc.gov
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Mr. M. Claro 
 

Teacher / ISS English mclaro@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Claro's Appointment Page 

Ms. T. Coleman  Teacher/Science 
 

tcoleman16@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Coleman's Appointment Page 

Ms. K. Cruz  
 

Teacher/English 
 

kcruz17@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Cruz's Appointment Page 

Mr. J. Dong Teacher/Math jdong5@schools.nyc.gov 
 

Mr. Dong's Appointment Page 

Mr. S. Fields 
 

Teacher/Social Studies sfields9@schools.nyc.gov Mr.Fields Appointment Page  

Mr. J. Gilman 
 

Teacher / Science jgilman3@schools.nyc.gov 
 

Mr. Gilman's Appointment Page 

Ms. S. Jacob 
 

Teacher/ ISS sshadejacob@schools.nyc.gov 
 

Ms. Jacob's Appointment Page 

Mr. N. Hamilton-Lopez 
 

Teacher / Physical Education disabled.nhamiltonlopez@scho
ols.nyc.gov 

Mr. Lopez's Appointment Page 

Mrs. S. Kaplan 
 

Teacher/ Spanish skaplan2@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Kaplan's Appointment Page 

Ms. E. Katounis 
 

Teacher / English ekatounis@schools.nyc.gov 
 

Ms. Katounis' Appointment Page 

Mr. P. LaFranca Teacher / Science plafranca2@schools.nyc.gov Mr. LaFranca's Appointment Page 

Ms. D. Lettman 
 

Teacher/ English dlettman@schools.nyc.gov 
 

Ms. Lettman's Appointment Page 

Ms. C. Marenghi Teacher / Literacy cmarenghi@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Marenghi’s Appointment Page 

Ms. M. Mathews 
 

Teacher/ Math mmathews2@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Mathews's Appointment Page 

Ms. N. McIntosh Teacher / Science 
 

nmcintosh8@schools.nyc.gov Ms. McIntosh’s Appointment Page 

Ms. A. Melendez Teacher/ Social Studies amelendez5@schools.nyc.gov 
 

Ms. Melendez’s Appointment Page 
Ms. Melendez Appointment  

Ms. Y. Moshkovskiy Teacher / English 
 

ymoshkovskiy@schools.nyc.go
v 

Ms. Moshkovskiy’s Thursday Appointment  
Ms. Moshkovskiy's Friday Appointments  

Mr. I. Okser 
 

Teacher / Art iokser@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Okser's Appointment Page 
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Mrs. S. Qureshi 
 

Teacher / ESL 
 

squreshi@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Qureshi’s Appointment Page 

Mr. A. Radjpaul 
 

Teacher / Social Studies aschoolsradjpaul@.nyc.gov Mr. Radjpaul's Thursday Appointments 

Ms. J. Rolando 
 

Teacher / Physical Education jrolando@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Rolando's Appointment Page 
 
 

Ms. J. Scott 
 

Teacher / ISS English jscott36@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Scott's Appointment Page 

Ms. N. Sebro 
 

Teacher / Science nsebro@schools.nyc.gov Ms. Sebro's Appointment Page (Thursday)​
 

Mr. O. Schweitzer Teacher / ISS Global & Math 
 

oschweitzer@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Schweitzer's Appointment Page 

Mr. E. Sihn Teacher/ English 
 

esihn@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Sihn’s Appointment Page 

Mr. R. Wozniiak 
 

Teacher / Social Studies rwozniak@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Wozniak's Appointment Page 

Mr. P. Young Teacher / Math pyoung10@schools.nyc.gov Mr. Young's Appointment Page 
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